LNCT UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

PROGRAMME: BCA

BRANCH: Al & DA

1 Major

T-2

BAI-401

School of Computer Science and Technology

Scheme of Examination

National Education Policy - 2020

Java
Programming

70

25

30

100

35

wef: July 2025
SEMESTER: IV

04

2 Minor

BAI-402

Machine
Learning and
Pattern
Recognition

70

25

30

100

35

04

3 GEC

T-1

BAI-403

Computer
Oriented
Statistical
Method

70

25

30

100

35

04

4 SEC

BAI-404

Software
Engineering

70

25

30

100

35

04

5 GEC

T-1

BAI-405

Al Product
Development
and
Deployment

70

25

30

100

35

04

6 Major

BAI-406

Programming
Lab in JAVA

70

25

30

100

35

02

7 Minor

T-2

BAI-407

MST: Mid Semester Test
ESP: End Semester Practical
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Note: BAI-401 can be passed either through regular exam or by earning certificate through NPTEL
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